

Landing Trail School		
Fee Schedule 2023-2024		
Course Fees:		
Pre-K Supply Fee	\$	35.00
Pre-K Activity Fee	\$	55.00
Pre-K Field Trip Fee	\$	110.00
Grade 1 Field Trip Fee (maximum annual)	\$	100.00
Grade 2 Field Trip Fee (maximum annual)	\$	100.00
Grade 3 Field Trip Fee (maximum annual)	\$	100.00
Kindergarten FT Fee	\$	110.00
Kindergarten Special Activities (Crafts) And Supplies Fee	\$	50.00
Grade 4 Field Trip Fee (maximum annual)	\$	100.00
Logos Fee K-4	\$	15.00
Logos Field Trip Fee K-4 (maximum annual)	\$	25.00
Kindergarden School Supply Fee	\$	40.00
Gr 4 Swimming	\$	55.00
Mandatory Fees:		
Tech User Fee K-4	\$	5.00
Optional Fees:		
Agenda Gr 1-4	\$	10.00
Recorders Gr 3	\$	12.00
Kindergarten Graduation	\$	10.00
Yearbook	\$	25.00